	-	63700 .	PESONAL PRO		17 V	n mas L	age 15202	
	State of Oreg	49169 Jon, County of	(This is a lien demar Warrant Nun ^{SS} : 02, 120		STATE OF OREG County of Klar	pl.mg2p	age 18511	
	Date Issued: July 15,1992 Date due: August 15,19				Filed for record at request of:			
0	Directed	Selverf P.O. Box	Jr & Doris eid Chris & Gretchen 234 egon 97627	a i	n this <u>19th</u> t <u>9:01</u> n Vol. <u>M92</u> Evelyn Biehn By ce. none	o'clockA ofCoL Docket County	<u>18.</u> A.D., 19 <u>92</u> _M. and duly record ien Page <u>18511</u> Clerk <u>7 Уписи усобале</u> , , Deput	
	The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the years and _ in the respective amounts specified.							
<u>`</u> ;	This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610. The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs, are as follows:							
с V D	Code Area	Description Account Number	of Personal Property Kind of Property	Ta Ye		Amount Due I Interest	f Paid by Due Date Total	
03:44 R	097	M63264	Mobile Home	199	547.38	43.80	591.18	
93PI		1	Total Amount of Taxes to be recor	rded	Total Taxes a	and Interest	591,18	
5-		-			Service Char	ges	15.00	
6-2					TOTAL Due	(to Due Date)	606.18	
0	The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the cost of service.							
	SERVICE OF WARRANT A duplicate of this warrant was served on the person named by:							
	1. Personal Service (ORS 311.620) Date of Service				Warrant served on			
	2. Dublication (ORS 311.615)				The cost of such service, publication, or postage is			
ı	3. Certified Mail (ORS 311.620) 7/15/92 Date Mailed			\$	\$ 2.29			
•	RELEASE OF LIEN							
	This warrant has been satisfied in full, and the lien is fully released.							
	Tax Collector by Cleany L Fussell (2257) Deputy (MUST be signed threlease lien) Date							
	150-310-098 (9/89) COUNTY CLERK							
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.							
	Filed for record at request of day							
	of	June	A.D., 19 <u>93</u> at <u>3:4</u> <u>Co. Lien Dock</u>	eton Evely n	Page <u>15202</u> Biehn C	ounty Clerk		
	FEE \$5.00 By							
	Re	turn: Klamath	County Title co.					